GEN3.3KW  SERIES
Laboratory Power Supplies:  3.3KW
Features
• High Power Density  3.3KW in 2U
• 1 phase 240vac input
• 3 phase input 208VAC / 415VAC options
• Power Factor Correction
• Output voltage up to 600V, current up to 400A

EIA/TIA-568A (RJ-45 )
DB-9F Shield Ground L=2m
EIA/TIA-568A (RJ-45 )
DB-25F Shield Ground L=2m
EIA/TIA-568A (RJ-45 )
P/N: GEN485-9 GEN232-9 GEN232-25
GEN3.3KW  SERIES
 Laboratory Power Supplies:  3.3KW
GEN10-15KW  SERIES
Laboratory Power Supplies: 10 ~ 15KW
      ModeI
Output
      V                 A
Power
W
    GEN8-400 0 – 8V 0 – 400A 3200W
    GEN10-330 0 – 10V 0 – 330A 3300W
    GEN15-220 0 – 15V 0 – 220A 3300W
    GEN20-165 0 – 20V 0 –165A 3300W
    GEN30-110 0 – 30V 0 – 110A 3300W
    GEN40-85 0 – 40V 0 – 85A 3300W
       Model
Output
      V                 A
Power
W
 GEN60-55 0 – 60V 0 – 55A 3300W
 GEN80-42 0 – 80V 0 – 42A 3300W
 GEN100-33 0 – 100V 0 – 33A 3300W
 GEN150-22 0 – 150V 0 – 22A 3300W
 GEN200-16.5 0 – 200V 0 – 16.5A 3300W
 GEN300-11 0 – 300V 0 – 11A 3300W
 GEN600-5.5 0 – 600V 0 – 5.5A 3300W
Input AC voltage Codes  / Options
1phase  230VAC   - 1P200
3phase  208VAC ) - 3P208
3phase  400VAC ) ( Australian Standard ) -3P400